Kreis Aachen | Pokal 2024
ViL Bardenberg 1936 (1179)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 01.04.2024

Anlage
Sandberg, 52146 Wurselen-Bardenberg
info@tennisclubbardenberg.de

Sportwart/in
Horbach, Jens
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Herren 30 1 (2er) | Bezirkspokal
MF: Mario Priem

m 01735942515; mario_priem@icloud.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Bergs, Johannes
Lausberg, Sascha
Krychowski, Ralf
MaaBen, Bjorn
Peters, Frank
Priem, Mario
Dreesbach, Nils
Schmitt, Andreas
Schulteis, Michael
Lausberg, Nicolaas
Heuters, Michael
Martin, Marcel
Scholl, Jonas

14 Persigehl, Jan
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ID-Nr.

17855983
17656559
17056123
18454651
17656632
19007954
18653900
18753709
18453800
16857071
17756546
18655733
18355721
18066012

LK

LK16,7
LK17,0
LK17,8
LK18,0
LK19,2
LK20,5
LK25,0
LK24,9
LK24,8
LK23,5
LK24,5
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
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